Dynamic load push (N): 6000
Input (VDC): 29
Stroke length (mm): 6000N: 50-300mm
 Retracted length(mm): L=S+185(50≤S≤300)
L=S+195(50≤S≤300,with anti-pitch option)
Colour: Black (RAL 9005) or Grey (RAL 7035)
Limit Switch: Built-in (electrical)
Noise level: ≤48dB (Environmental noise≤40dB)

6000N
4 / 9
Ordering Key
Model JC35L23
Optional features P
0 = Standard quick release function / P = Only push no pull option
S = Safety nut / Y = Double hall sensor option
PY = Only push no pull option+Double Hall sensor option
SY = Safety nut+Double Hall sensor option
Load in push 6 6 = 6000N
Speed at full load 5D5
4D5 = 4.5mm/s
5D5 = 5.5mm/s
7 = 7mm/s
Input voltage 29
24 = 24VDC
29 = 29VDC
36 = 36VDC
Stroke length/
lnstallation dimension
150/345
Stroke length = XXX
Installation dimension = XXX
Clevis directions H H = H direction / V = V direction
Color G G = Grey (RAL7035) / B = Black (RAL9005)
32 32 = B32,slot 6.5, depth 29.5,padded cover aperture 10.1
End clevis material L L = Aluminum alloy
16
16 = F16,the hole of inner tube is φ14.2, the hole is 17mm far from
the end, add JC35L22 plastic cushion cover,φ14.2.
Add JC35L22 cushion cover; add D inner tube front pull sleeve (white)
0 0 = No brake
Type of plug and cable 02
02 = 4-pin DIN plug
10 = 5 pin DIN plug
93 = 6 pin Molex elbow plug
Cable length 1D5 2D0 = 2m / 1D5 = 1.5m
Take JC35L23P65D529150/345HG32L160021D5 for example
5 / 9
Ordering Details
End clevis: B32
Top clevis: F16
Dimension drawing of clevis
Dimensions JC35L23 with control box
32.5
JCB35Q install on JC35L23
26 6.
5
20 Φ10.1
26
20
25 19
31
Φ10.1